September 2008
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2268/2268T Rev. 1.0.4
F
S
A
2268 / F
S

For additional performance information, please contact
analogswitch@fairchildsemi.com.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark  Eco Status  Package Description
FSA2268UMX GF RoHS 10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package
(UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm pitch
FSA2268TUMX GH RoHS 10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package
(UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm pitch
FSA2268L10X GH Green 10-Lead, MicroPak™, 1.6mm Wide
 For Fairchild’s definition of “green” Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
Analog Symbols
1B0
1B1 1A
S1
2B0
2B1 2A
S2
2B0
2B1 2A
GND
S2
1B0
1B1 1A
GND
S1
Figure 1. FSA2268 Figure 2. FSA2268T (with Noise Termination Resistors)
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2268/FSA2268T Rev. 1.0.4 12
F
S
A
2268 / F